
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
alpha3.0_min10nc_dp1=0.01_c14=1.24 (2-6) W/m2

-100.0
 -75.0
 -50.0
 -25.0
 -10.0
   0.0

  10.0
  25.0
  50.0
  75.0

 100.0
 125.0
 150.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N

WHOI OAFlux (1980-2005) W m-2

-100.0
 -75.0
 -50.0
 -25.0
 -10.0
   0.0

  10.0
  25.0
  50.0
  75.0

 100.0
 125.0
 150.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N

Model - Observations

-100.0
 -80.0
 -60.0
 -40.0
 -20.0
 -10.0
  -5.0
   5.0

  10.0
  20.0
  40.0
  60.0
  80.0

 100.0

Max
Mean
Min

128.81
19.37

-67.97

Max
Mean
Min

87.44
9.39

-31.12

Max
Mean
Min

103.19
5.27

-98.99

RMSE
CORR

9.58
0.56

SHFLX MAM global


